
Summer Internship 2025 – Mechanical Engineering Department, IIT 

Guwahati 

 

 

 Applicants must submit an NOC to the ME office upon joining.  

 Internship Duration: 10th May 2025 to 10th July 2025 

 Summer Interns who are not bonafide students of IIT Guwahati and 

staying within the time period of 10th May to 10th July 2025 shall pay 

room rent (exclusively):  

o ₹100 per day per person OR 

o ₹2000 per calendar month 

o And Compulsory Hostel Amenities Charges of ₹600/- to their 

respective Hostel Fund account if their stay period is 30 days or 

more. 

 

Account Details QR code 

Account Name: HAB General 

A/c No: 332501001160 

IFSC: ICIC0003325 

Bank: ICICI, IIT Guwahati 

 

 

 

 Payment Verification: Concerned Hostel Staff/Hostel Security Desk 

shall ensure payment verification of Summer Interns at the time of room 

allotment or hostel check-in for full payment of their stay duration. No 

part payment and no refund will be accepted/entertained later on. 

 

 

 

 



Sl No Name of the Intern student Gender of the 
intern

Hostel Email id of the intern

1 Abhigyan Singh Male Siang 2023meb1320@iitrpr.ac.in
2 Abhilasha Female Disang GW abhilasharoy128@gmail.com

3 Achintya Srivastava Male Kapili aksrivastava008.btech2023@me.nitrr.ac.in
4 Adithya P R Female Disang GW adithyaadimaly@gmail.com
5 Alympa Deka Female Disang GW b23me007@nitm.ac.in
6 AMIT DHAR Male Manas dharamit2002@gmail.com
7 ANAND A L Male Siang aa22meb0b35@student.nitw.ac.in
8 Angelene Syad Joute Female Disang GW angelenejoute31@gmail.com
9 Ankita Buragohain Female Disang GW ankitaburagohain326@gmail.com
10 Anubhav Dimri Male Dihing anubhavdimri0806@gmail.com
11 Anuj Agrawal Male Siang anujaggrawal203131@gmail.com
12 Anushka Datta Female Disang GW anushkadatta2024@gmail.com
13 Anuska Paul Female Dhansiri anuska_ug_23@mech.nits.ac.in
14 Anusuya kashyap Female Dhansiri anusuyakashyap16@gmail.com
15 Arish S Male Manas arish.nitt@gmail.com
16 Ashwin R Venkateshwar Male Kapili ashwinr.venkateshwar.mec23@itbhu.ac.in
17 Atharva Suryarao Male Manas 23110051@iitgn.ac.in
18 Ayush Dutta Male Dihing 2023meb092.ayush@students.iiests.ac.in
19 Bhabeen Bhargav Saikia Male Dihing bhabeen10@gmail.com
20 CHINMOYEE DAS Female Dhansiri 24510039@IITGN.AC.IN
21 Chinnam Lakshmi Namratha Female Disang GW cn547@snu.edu.in
22 Debarghya Roy Male Kapili dr.23me8053@nitdgp.ac.in
23 Debayan Biswas Male Dihing debayan19biswas@gmail.com
24 Dev Male Siang dev885228@gmail.com
25 Diptangshu Parashar Male Dihing diptangshuparashar@gmail.com
26 Govind Bhat Male Kapili govind.bhat142005@gmail.com
27 Gunjan Sharma Female Dhansiri gunjansharma2605@gmail.com
28 Hemant Raj Male Siang btech10866.22@bitmesra.ac.in
29 Himanchi Saikia Female Disang GW himanchisaikia@gmail.com
30 Kabita Borah Female Disang GW kabitaborah201@gmail.com
31 Kartheek pavada Male Dihing 21me02042@iitbbs.ac.in
32 Krishnangkon kausik Laskar Male Siang krishnangkon123@gmail.com
33 Kushwaha Abhinav Ranjan Male Siang btech10650.22@bitmesra.ac.in
34 Lohit A S Male Manas la23meb0a37@student.nitw.ac.in
35 M Monesh Male Manas monesh.nitt@gmail.com
36 Manu Sharma Male Kapili manucalledms7@gmail.com
37 Mayukh Thakuria Male Manas mayukh.th@gmail.com
38 Mohit Kumar Male Siang 123106059@nitkkr.ac.in
39 Navya Kaushik Female Current Hostel k.navya@iitg.ac.in
40 Nimisha Barua Female Disang GW nimishabarua18@gmail.com
41 Om Jaiswal Male Siang omjaiswal273@gmail.com
42 Palash D Pai Angle Male Current Hostel a.palash@iitg.ac.in
43 Pallab jyoti Rajbongshi Male Dihing rajbongshipallab50@gmail.com
44 Partha Surajit Bhuyan Male Siang parthasurajitb@gmail.com
45 Parthib Halder Male Manas parthibhalder04@gmail.com
46 Pragya Female Dhansiri sharmapragya1405@gmail.com
47 Pranav Choudhary Male Kapili pranav_ug_24@mech.nits.ac.in
48 Pranay Raj Male Kapili pranayraaz1401@gmail.com
49 Praneet Choudhary Male Dihing praneet_ug_24@mech.nits.ac.in
50 Pratiksha Das Female Disang GW Pratikshadas642@gmail.com
51 Prince Raj Male Dihing 22me02009@iitbbs.ac.in
52 PRITAM MANDAL Male Manas 123me0405@nitrkl.ac.in
53 Pritom Saikia Male Dihing pritamsaikia28@gmail.com
54 Priyadarshini Borgohain Female Dhansiri priyadarshiniborgohain12@gmail.com
55 Randhir Kumar Ray Male Siang rayrandhir17@gmail.com
56 Raut Sahil Prakash Male Siang raut.sahilprakash.mec23@itbhu.ac.in
57 Reshma Khatoon Female Dhansiri reshma1112786@gmail.com
58 Ridhika Mishra Female Disang GW ridhikamishra20@gmail.com
59 Rishabh Dhar Dwivedi Male Dihing rishabhdd2004@gmail.com
60 Rohan Kumar Yadav Male Dihing rohankryadav2005@gmail.com
61 SAKSHI KUMARI Female Dhansiri sakshiroy213@gmail.com
62 Samyak Samriddha Male Manas btech10650.22@bitmesra.ac.in
63 Sangeet Borpuzari Male Dihing sangeet_ug_24@mech.nits.ac.in
64 Sapna Saini Female Dhansiri sapnasaini1129@gmail.com
65 Satyajit Kaman Male Dihing kamansatyajit@gmail.com
66 SAYANTAN PRAMANICK Male Kapili sp.23me8055@nitdgp.ac.in
67 Sharmin Husnat Female Disang GW sharminhusnat8@gmail.com
68 Shashikant Pandey Male Siang shashikant.2201152me@iiitbh.ac.in2
69 Shikhar Dixit Male Dihing shikhardixitengineer909@gmail.com
70 Shivam Kumar Sah Male Manas shivam.kumarsah.cd.mec23@iitbhu.ac.in
71 Shivshankar Kumar Male Siang shivshankar.2201193me@iiitbh.ac.in
72 Shreya Choudhury Female Disang GW shreya.digboi05@gmail.com
73 Shubh Ashutosh Male Siang shubhashutosh215@gmail.com
74 Sonu Kumar Suman Male Dihing sumankumarsonu1234@gmail.com
75 Soumen Mandal Male Dihing mandalsoumen3008@gmail.com
76 Subankar Sinha Male Manas sinhasubankar074@gmail.com
77 Suchismita Chakraborty Female Dhansiri suchis1shek37@gmail.com
78 SUDIKSHA BASU THAKUR Female Disang GW sudiksha21@gmail.com
79 Sumi Sikha Bora Female Disang GW borasumisikha@gmail.com
80 SUMIT BHATNAGAR Male Siang bhatnagarsumit872@gmail.com
81 Supriyo Pal Male Dihing supriyopal.me@gmail.com
82 Suryakshi Roychoudhuri Female Disang GW suryakshiroyc@gmail.com
83 Swagata Baruah Female Dhansiri swagatabaruah29@gmail.com
84 Tapasya Bhattacharjee Female Dhansiri tapasya_ug_23@mech.nits.ac.in
85 Tarali Kalita Female Dhansiri tarali_ug_23@mech.nits.ac.in
86 TARINI SAMPAT MORE Female Disang GW tarini.more@cumminscolle
87 Udit Hazoary Male Siang udit_ug_23@mech.nits.ac.in
88 Uditesh Dasgupta Male Siang uditesh.dasgupta@gmail.com
89 Utkarsh singh Male Kapili utkarsh220203@gmail.com
90 Vanisha Das Female Disang GW vd9203@gmail.com
91 Vilekho Shunyu Male Dihing vilekhoshunyii@gmail.com
92 Yenkar Swaraj Gopal Male Siang ysgopal111.btech2023@me.nitrr.ac.in


